

## CloudWave Awarded Three-Year Al/LLM Prime Contract at General Services Administration (GSA)

*CloudWave Inc. was awarded a three-year prime contract to implement an AI/LLM solution for the U.S. General Services Administration (GSA).* 

TYSONS, VA, UNITED STATES, November 18, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- CloudWave Inc.

This contract will enable us to leverage our expertise in Al and machine learning to deliver insights, enhance operational efficiencies, and empower GSA's vision for the future."

> Prabhakar Ramakrishnan, CloudWave Inc. President and Founder

announced today that it was awarded a three-year prime contract to implement an innovative Artificial Intelligence (AI)/Large Language Model (LLM) solution for the General Services Administration (GSA). This new AI/LLM solution will transform how users access information through an intelligent conversational interface, providing rapid, source-verified responses to natural language queries.

CloudWave has been a trusted Google partner for many years, continuously embracing new technology developments. CloudWave's team will build a solution leveraging Google Cloud Platform's cutting-edge Al technology stack to address significant challenges in

accessing information in documents.

"Our team is honored to partner with GSA on this transformative project," said Prabhakar Ramakrishnan, CloudWave Inc. President and Founder.

"CloudWave has invested in prioritizing AI innovation and technology. This contract will enable us to leverage our expertise in AI and machine learning to deliver insights, enhance operational efficiencies, and empower GSA's vision for the future."

CloudWave will create an AI/LLM system that enables users to find critical information through natural language questions rather than traditional keyword searches, while automatically providing authenticated citations to source documents – ensuring both efficiency and accuracy.

Using Google's advanced AI and machine learning capabilities, the system will deliver: Intelligent Conversational Interface: Powered by Google's natural language AI to enable complex questions in plain English

Advanced Natural Language Processing: Leveraging Google's AI models to understand the context and intent of user queries

Authenticated Source Citations: Using Google's advanced AI document understanding to provide references to authoritative security documentation

Smart Information Retrieval: Utilizing Google's proven search technology to significantly reduce manual effort in finding and verifying relevant documentation

## About CloudWave

CloudWave Inc., established in 2012, is a Virginia-based Information Technology consulting firm specializing in innovative cloud technologies and digital transformation. With extensive experience in systems architecture and government contracting, CloudWave delivers sophisticated solutions across federal and commercial sectors. The company excels in cloud computing, artificial intelligence, machine learning, and custom application development, consistently helping clients achieve their technological objectives.

CloudWave Inc. has served as a proven partner focused on implementing enterprise applications and integrations using cloud platforms like Salesforce, Google Cloud, AWS, MuleSoft, Smartsheet, DocuSign, and more. For more information, visit <u>https://cloudwaveinc.com/</u> or follow along on LinkedIn at <u>https://www.linkedin.com/company/cloudwave/</u>.

Prabhakar Ramakrishnan CloudWave Inc. +1 571-303-9296 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/761079301

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.